Details I1
Make sure to check the coating material on the cutting tool before using conductive compact sensors. TiN coatings are conductive, but some multi-layer
coatings do not conduct electricity. High speed machine tool spindles often use non-conductive ceramic bearings. Select sensors available for any material
for use under nonconductive environments.
Advice
COMPACT SENSOR SERIES
T
o

ACCU CENTER
Detection with LED
and beep
For all cutting tools, workpieces
and machine tools
NEW ZERO SENSOR OPT2500
The Automatic Touch Sensor Series is also available
for various measuring needs, such as for unmanned operation.
I1
I5 I5
I3
31
Model øDh7 L L1
Weight
(kg)
PMPC-20 20 100 50 0.5
PMPC-32 32 90 60 0.7
Model Fig. L L1
Weight
(kg)
BBT30-PMPC-115 1 115 63 0.8
BBT40-PMPC-120 2 120 93 1.3
Repeatability     ±1μm (2σ)
Over-travel     XY ±12mm   Z 5mm
Measuring pressure     XY 0.4N        Z 1.5N
Battery

S
U
R
IN
G
 T
O
O
L
S
Touch Probe & Edge Finder
POINT MASTER PRO
Model øDh7 øD1 L L1
Weight
(kg)
PMP-10 10 35 75 49 0.4
PMP-20 20
37
90 50 0.5
PMP-32 32 80 60 0.6
Model øD1 L L1
Weight
(kg)
BBT30-PMP-115 46 115 63 0.8
BBT40-PMP-120 37 120 60 1.3
BBT50-PMP-150 37 150 60 3.8
Model
Weight
(kg)
HSK-A63-PMP-130 1.3